

Estimate

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. **SHANKAR HARDWARE**

HINGHANGHAT

No : **1314**

Dated : **30/12/2025**

Lr No :

Lr Date : **- - -**

Transport : **NIL**

No of DAG : **8**

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	MURGA JALI 28G*2FT	16	9.60	KGS	130.00	1,248.00
2	MURGA JALI 28G*3FT	32	28.00	KGS	130.00	3,640.00
3	MURGA JALI 28G*4FT	32	36.00	KGS	130.00	4,680.00
4	COLOR RETI JALI 3FT	4	30.80	KG	160.00	4,928.00
5	COLOR RETI JALI 4FT	4	39.10	KG	160.00	6,256.00
6	FIBER JALI 3ft	*	3.00		1050.00	3,150.00
7	FIBER JALI 4ft	*	3.00		1400.00	4,200.00
					Total :	28102.00

Remark

Grand Total

149.50

Freight

238.00

NET BALANCE: 28,340.00

Total

28340.00

RS. TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY